

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-16 12:12 PM

COMPETITION: 3.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

| RANK | NAME | AG | NAT | DD | TOTAL |
|------|-----------------|------|-----|------|--------|
| 1. | Ying Wei | 1992 | CHN | 15.1 | 311.10 |
| 2. | Inge Jansen | 1994 | NED | 15.1 | 288.00 |
| 3. | Hazuki Miyamoto | 2000 | JPN | 14.4 | 279.90 |
| 4. | Mia Vallée | 2001 | CAN | 14.1 | 267.65 |
| 5. | Daphne Wils | 1997 | NED | 14.1 | 249.40 |
| 6. | Marcela Maric | 1996 | CRO | 14.8 | 228.60 |

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

| RA | NAME | NAT | DIVE | DD | J1 | J2 | J3 | J4 | J5 | J6 | J7 | PE | PT | TDD | TOTAL | | |
|----|------------------|-----|-------|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-----|-------|-------|----------|----------|--|
| 1. | Wei, Ying | CHN | 405B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 57.00 | 2. | 15.1 | 311.10 | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | | 64.50 | 1. | (121.50) | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | | 65.10 | 1. | (186.60) | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 7.5 | 7.0 | | | 61.50 | 1. | (248.10) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 8.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 63.00 | 1. | (311.10) | |
| 2. | Jansen, Inge | NED | 205B | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | 54.00 | 3. | 15.1 | 288.00 | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | | 63.00 | 2. | (117.00) | | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 61.50 | 2. | (178.50) | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.0 | | | 46.50 | 2. | (225.00) | |
| | | | 405B | 3.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 63.00 | 2. | (288.00) | |
| 3. | Miyamoto, Hazuki | JPN | 405B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 58.50 | 1. | 14.4 | 279.90 | |
| | | | 105B | 2.4 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 44.40 | 4. | (102.90) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | | | 58.50 | 4. | (161.40) | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 55.50 | 3. | (216.90) | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 63.00 | 3. | (279.90) | |
| 4. | Vallée, Mia | CAN | 405C | 2.7 | 5.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.0 | | 52.65 | 4. | 14.1 | 267.65 | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | | 54.60 | 3. | (107.25) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 7.5 | 7.5 | | | 58.80 | 3. | (166.05) | |
| | | | 205C | 2.8 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | | | 47.60 | 4. | (213.65) | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 5.5 | 6.5 | | | 54.00 | 4. | (267.65) | |
| 5. | Wils, Daphne | NED | 205C | 2.8 | 5.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 4.5 | 6.0 | 5.0 | | 39.20 | 6. | 14.1 | 249.40 | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | | | 52.50 | 6. | (91.70) | |
| | | | 405C | 2.7 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | | | 51.30 | 6. | (143.00) | |
| | | | 107C | 2.8 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | 5.5 | | | 47.60 | 5. | (190.60) | |
| | | | 305C | 2.8 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 7.0 | 6.5 | 7.0 | 7.0 | | | 58.80 | 5. | (249.40) | |
| 6. | Maric, Marcela | CRO | 405C | 2.7 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.0 | 6.5 | 6.5 | | 48.60 | 5. | 14.8 | 228.60 | |
| | | | 5152B | 3.0 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 48.00 | 5. | (96.60) | |
| | | | 107B | 3.1 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 5.0 | 4.0 | 5.5 | 4.5 | | | 46.50 | 5. | (143.10) | |
| | | | 305B | 3.0 | 3.5 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.0 | 4.5 | 4.5 | | | 36.00 | 6. | (179.10) | |
| | | | 205B | 3.0 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 5.5 | 6.0 | | | 49.50 | 6. | (228.60) | |

STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

COMPETITION: 3.2 **SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :
Anke Piper
Assistant :

GER

Judges

| | | |
|------|-------------------|-----|
| JU 1 | Michael Barth | SUI |
| JU 2 | Paul Pachernegg | AUT |
| JU 3 | Michel Annas | GER |
| JU 4 | Arne Tellefsen | NOR |
| JU 5 | Eduard Feoktistov | RUS |
| JU 6 | Benoit Suzanne | FRA |
| JU 7 | Damien Ler | SIN |